

MMSZ 2023. évi 1. Felnőtt EB,VB, Ifi EB vál. és
ell. verseny
Duna Aréna
Budapest



Saturday, February 18, 2023 ~ Sunday, February 19, 2023

7.0.6.8

Detailed Results

D Fiú 1m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 KOÓS Ádám (2012) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 59.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 80.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 101.70 | |
| 5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 1.5 | 1.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 5.5 | 10.45 | 112.15 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 139.65 | |
| 2 BARANYAI Francesco (2012) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 19.80 | 19.80 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 45.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 66.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 86.80 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 113.20 | |
| 5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 137.85 | |
| 3 NOEL Csuha (2012) -- Budapesti Honvéd | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 21.60 | 21.60 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 46.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 70.85 | |
| 5201A Hátra Talpas Fél Csavarral | 1 | 1.3 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 15.60 | 86.45 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 108.85 | |
| 271A Hátra Bedőlés | 1 | 0.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 10.50 | 119.35 | |
| 4 MÁRTON Tóth Gáti (2013) -- Budapesti Honvéd | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 13.80 | 13.80 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 15.40 | 29.20 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 10.5 | 15.75 | 44.95 | |
| 5201A Hátra Talpas Fél Csavarral | 1 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 19.50 | 64.45 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 17.50 | 81.95 | |
| 271A Hátra Bedőlés | 1 | 0.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 10.50 | 92.45 | |
| 5 TÓTH Ádám (2012) -- RLSE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 14.40 | 14.40 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 16.10 | 30.50 | |
| 281B Ülésből Hátra Begurulás | 1 | 0.8 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 8.0 | 6.40 | 36.90 | |
| 5101A Előre Talpas Fél Csavarral | 1 | 1.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 16.80 | 53.70 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 18.20 | 71.90 | |
| 271A Hátra Bedőlés | 1 | 0.7 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 9.5 | 6.65 | 78.55 | |

D Lány 1m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 FEHÉR Luca (2012) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 26.60 | 26.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 52.85 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 80.85 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 108.85 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 19.80 | 128.65 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Lány 1m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.0 | 19.00 | 147.65 | |
| 2 TAMÁS Berta (2012) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 21.00 | 21.00 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 45.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 68.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 92.75 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 117.55 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 147.25 | |
| 3 BOTH Franciska (2012) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 23.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 44.70 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 63.90 | |
| 5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 86.70 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 113.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 142.80 | |
| 4 MAJOR Enikő (2013) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 19.20 | 19.20 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 42.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 69.30 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 86.10 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 110.90 | |
| 202C Back Somersault | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 130.40 | |
| 5 BOTH Johanna (2012) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 46.95 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | | | 7.0 | 11.20 | 58.15 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 77.35 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 104.85 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 128.85 | |
| 6 HAJDÚ Hanna (2012) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 16.20 | 16.20 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 19.60 | 35.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 57.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 78.35 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 19.60 | 97.95 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 118.75 | |
| 7 KOZMA Anna (2013) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 16.20 | 16.20 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 16.80 | 33.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 53.25 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 72.45 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 11.5 | 16.10 | 88.55 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 107.75 | |
| 8 PAVLYÁK Enikő (2012) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 16.80 | 16.80 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 10.5 | 14.70 | 31.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 51.75 | |
| 5101A Előre Talpas Fél Csavarral | 1 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 16.20 | 67.95 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 16.80 | 84.75 | |
| 281C Ülésből Hátra Begurulás | 1 | 0.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 10.80 | 95.55 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Lány 1m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 9 BODROGHELYI Emília (2012) -- Pézügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 15.00 | 15.00 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 19.60 | 34.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 9.0 | 13.50 | 48.10 | |
| 5101A Előre Talpas Fél Csavarral | 1 | 1.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 13.20 | 61.30 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 12.60 | 73.90 | |
| 281C Ülésből Hátra Begurulás | 1 | 0.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 11.70 | 85.60 | |
| 10 BÍRÓ Zita (2012) -- Pézügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 15.00 | 15.00 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 15.40 | 30.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 9.5 | 14.25 | 44.65 | |
| 5101A Előre Talpas Fél Csavarral | 1 | 1.2 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 10.0 | 12.00 | 56.65 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 9.5 | 13.30 | 69.95 | |
| 281C Ülésből Hátra Begurulás | 1 | 0.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 12.60 | 82.55 | |

C Fiú 1m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 SZABÓ Péter (2010) -- Pézügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.5 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 32.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 62.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 86.50 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 113.50 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 148.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 40.70 | 189.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 217.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 252.00 | |
| 2 RABOCSI Kende (2011) -- RLSE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 15.5 | 20.15 | 20.15 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 16.50 | 36.65 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 18.75 | 55.40 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 74.60 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 1 | 1.8 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 2.0 | | | 9.5 | 17.10 | 91.70 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 108.50 | |
| 202C Back Somersault | 1 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 17.25 | 125.75 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 148.95 | |

C Lány 1m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 FREY Virág (2010) -- Rugólab Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 23.40 | 23.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 48.90 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 76.10 | |
| 5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 99.90 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 21.00 | 120.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 149.50 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 175.90 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Lány 1m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 SOLTÓ Adél (2011) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 22.10 | 22.10 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 43.70 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 67.70 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 95.45 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 1 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 119.75 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 141.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 173.25 | |
| 3 VINCZE Petra (2011) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 21.45 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 47.35 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 70.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 97.80 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 1 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 25.20 | 123.00 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 147.80 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 171.80 | |
| 4 SOMOGYI Gréta (2010) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 19.50 | 19.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 41.25 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 65.25 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 90.75 | |
| 5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 114.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 139.85 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 167.35 | |
| 5 TÓTH Csenge (2011) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 24.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 17.60 | 42.40 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 62.40 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 21.00 | 83.40 | |
| 5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 23.75 | 107.15 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 132.75 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 161.35 | |
| 6 MOSOLYGÓ Julianna (2011) -- RLSE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 15.00 | 15.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.0 | 16.00 | 31.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 18.00 | 49.00 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 12.60 | 61.60 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 1 | 1.8 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 8.5 | 15.30 | 76.90 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 100.90 | |
| 102C Forward Somersault | 1 | 1.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 20.30 | 121.20 | |

B Lány 3m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 KELLY Emma (2008) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 67.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 103.30 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 132.10 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 168.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 207.70 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 36.45 | 244.15 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 40.60 | 284.75 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Lány 3m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 SZABÓ Anni Dorottya (2008) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 53.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 86.65 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 122.35 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 154.90 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 194.50 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 12.5 | 35.00 | 229.50 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 15.5 | 38.75 | 268.25 | |
| 3 BARCZA Luca (2009) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 60.30 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 93.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 127.75 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 29.40 | 157.15 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 191.95 | |
| 404C Inward Double Somersault | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 227.95 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 9.0 | 19.80 | 247.75 | |
| 4 SOÓS Veronika (2008) -- Rugólab Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 20.70 | 44.50 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 75.85 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 100.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 124.60 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 9.5 | 19.00 | 143.60 | |
| 404C Inward Double Somersault | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 172.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 198.80 | |

A Lány 3m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 VEISZ Emma (2005) -- Pénzügyőr SE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 60.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 97.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 135.85 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 171.85 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 33.60 | 205.45 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 33.60 | 239.05 | |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 13.5 | 40.50 | 279.55 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 311.95 | |
| 2 GYOVAI Panna (2006) -- Rugólab Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 29.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 58.20 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 83.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 120.80 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 156.80 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 196.40 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 22.80 | 219.20 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 251.60 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 30.80 | 282.40 | |

A/B Lány 3m Szinkron

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
|------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A/B Lány 3m Szinkron

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|---|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | GYOVAI Panna (2006) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | KELLY Emma (2008) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 31.5 | 37.80 | 37.80 | |
| 5231D | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 31.5 | 37.80 | 75.60 | |
| 105B | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 30.5 | 43.92 | 119.52 | |
| 405C | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 28.5 | 46.17 | 165.69 | |
| 205C | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 27.5 | 46.20 | 211.89 | |

Női 3m

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|---|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | KELLY Emma (2008) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 36.00 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 68.00 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 110.00 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 154.55 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 54.60 | 209.15 | |
| 2 | KUN Patrícia (2004) -- Bartanoda | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 39.60 | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 90.60 | |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 49.50 | 140.10 | |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 10.0 | 28.00 | 168.10 | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 40.50 | 208.60 | |
| 3 | GYOVAI Panna (2006) -- Rugóláb Lendület Se | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 64.20 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 103.80 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 33.75 | 137.55 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 10.5 | 29.40 | 166.95 | |